Plans and Specifications. 

Approval of Resolution of Necessity.  

STAFF CONTACT INFORMATION: 
Gabe Schell, City Engineer, 701-355-1507, gschell@bismarcknd.gov 

ATTACHMENTS: 
1. Engineer Report - SI 579 

ENGINEER’S REPORT 
Street Improvement District Five Hundred Seventy-Nine (SI 579) 

General Nature, Purpose and Benefit  

Street Improvement District 579 consists of one (1) unit of concrete maintenance and 

repairs including full and partial depth pavement repairs, curb and gutter, driveways, 

ADA curb ramps, sealing and related work.